
 

 

BARNESVILLE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

WRESTLING SCHEDULE 

2024 – 2025 

 

 

 

   DATE      TEAM     PLACE   TIME    
 

Sat., Dec. 7                      Claymont Tournament            Claymont     9:00 AM    

Sat., Dec. 21                   Heath Tournament                Heath   10:00 AM  

Fri., Dec. 27                  Cambridge Tournament                Cambridge                      9:00 AM  

Sat., Jan. 4                       Barnesville Tournament                Barnesville                      9:30 AM  

Wed., Jan. 8                   Union Local (Assembly Match)    Barnesville                    12:45 PM 

Sat., Jan. 11 Indian Valley Tournament  Indian Valley    10:00 AM 

Tues., Jan. 14 Oak Glen/Edison   Oak Glen      5:00 PM 

Wed., Jan. 22 Shenandoah/Bridgeport  Barnesville      5:30 PM 

Fri., Jan. 24                      Ohio Valley Championships          Union Local                    4:30 PM    

Sat. Jan 25                       Ohio Valley Championships          Union Local                    9:00 AM    

Wed., Jan. 29 Steubenville/Beaver Local  Steubenville      5:00 PM 

Wed., Feb 5 John Marshall   John Marshall        5:30 PM 

 
                                                       

  


